
NOVEMBER 2023 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.

Country/School Name #1 #2 TOT Country/School Name #1 #2 TOT

AUSTRALIA International School Bangkok 26 16  42

MATHINK Pty Ltd 30 27  57 TURKEY

BELGIUM Adana Okyanus Koleji 26 17  43

International Sch of Brussels          Atasehir Okyanus Koleji 24 23  47

CHINA Avcilar Okyanus Koleji 25 19  44

Hangzhou #14 SS 28 26  54 Basaksehir Okyanus Koleji  8  6  14

International School of Tianjin          Beylikduzu Okyanus Koleji 19 13  32

Shanghai HS International Div.    23  23 Bornova Okyanus Koleji 17     17

Soong Ching Ling School 20 17  37 Cekmekoy Okyanus Koleji  1      1

COLOMBIA Cevre Koleji 30 28  58

Colegio Bolivar    16  16 Eryaman Okyanus Koleji  1  1   2

HONG KONG Incek Okyanus Koleji 27 30  57

Hong Kong International School          Kecioren Okyanus Koleji 20 17  37

INDONESIA Lara Okyanus Koleji 11  5  16

Jakarta Intercultural Sch 26 20  46 Mavisehir Okyanus Koleji 16  3  19

JAPAN Mimarsinan Okyanus Koleji 25     25

ASIJ          Nilufer Okyanus Koleji 16 20  36

KENYA Sancaktepe Okyanus Koleji 25 30  55

Rosslyn Academy 18 13  31 Beykent Okyanus Koleji  2      2

MEXICO Irmak Schools 21 13  34

Padson International School 20  9  29 Okyanus Kolejleri (Bahcesehir) 10     10

NETHERLANDS Bayrampasa Okyanus College 18 25  43

American Sch of The Hague          Fatih Okyanus Koleji 10 11  21

SOUTH KOREA Halkali Okyanus Koleji 10     10

Gyeonggi Suwon Int'l Sch 23 13  36 Izmit Atafen Okyanus College 19 12  31

Taejon Christian Intl. Sch 22 13  35 Kemerburgaz Okyanus Koleji  9      9

THAILAND

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

12NEHÄ°R B - Cevre Koleji, TU 11EGE D - Cevre Koleji, TU

12KEREM B - Cevre Koleji, TU 11DenÄ°z D - Sancaktepe Okyanus Koleji, TU

12ALÄ° YÄ°ÄžÄ°T K - Cevre Koleji, TU 11Sueda D - Incek Okyanus Koleji, TU

12Muhammed Kursat K - Incek Okyanus Koleji, 11Forrest F - MATHINK Pty Ltd, AU

12Mustafa K - Atasehir Okyanus Koleji, TU 11Ece G - Incek Okyanus Koleji, TU

12Amber L - MATHINK Pty Ltd, AU 11NÄ°SAN SU K - Cevre Koleji, TU

11Ege A - Sancaktepe Okyanus Koleji, TU 11Shinju K - Taejon Christian Intl. Sch, KO

11YÄ°gÄ°t Adem A - Sancaktepe Okyanus Koleji 11Emir S - Sancaktepe Okyanus Koleji, TU

11KUZEY A - Cevre Koleji, TU 11Eyub Ali Y - Incek Okyanus Koleji, TU

11Melek B - Sancaktepe Okyanus Koleji, TU 11Leon Z - MATHINK Pty Ltd, AU

11Yahya B - Incek Okyanus Koleji, TU 11William Z - MATHINK Pty Ltd, AU

11BarÄ°s B - Sancaktepe Okyanus Koleji, TU

Ege A, Sancaktepe Okyanus Koleji, TU YaÄžmur G, Sancaktepe Okyanus Koleji, TU

YÄ°gÄ°t Adem A, Sancaktepe Okyanus Koleji, TU Damla G, Sancaktepe Okyanus Koleji, TU

Ece Ã, Sancaktepe Okyanus Koleji, TU Ece G, Incek Okyanus Koleji, TU

Nazlican Ä°mgesu Ã, Sancaktepe Okyanus Koleji, TU ALÄ° YÄ°ÄžÄ°T K, Cevre Koleji, TU

NEHÄ°R B, Cevre Koleji, TU Shinju K, Taejon Christian Intl. Sch, KO

Melek B, Sancaktepe Okyanus Koleji, TU Muhammed Kursat K, Incek Okyanus Koleji, TU

KEREM B, Cevre Koleji, TU Mustafa K, Atasehir Okyanus Koleji, TU

Tuana Su B, Sancaktepe Okyanus Koleji, TU Amber L, MATHINK Pty Ltd, AU

Yahya B, Incek Okyanus Koleji, TU Qiyang N, MATHINK Pty Ltd, AU

BarÄ°s B, Sancaktepe Okyanus Koleji, TU Emir S, Sancaktepe Okyanus Koleji, TU

DenÄ°z D, Sancaktepe Okyanus Koleji, TU Xiyuan Z, Hangzhou #14 SS, CI

Defne D, Incek Okyanus Koleji, TU Hans Sihan Z, Shanghai HS International Div., CI

Sueda D, Incek Okyanus Koleji, TU



HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

58Cevre Koleji, TU 36Gyeonggi Suwon Int'l Sch, KO

57Incek Okyanus Koleji, TU 36Nilufer Okyanus Koleji, TU

57MATHINK Pty Ltd, AU 35Taejon Christian Intl. Sch, KO

55Sancaktepe Okyanus Koleji, TU 34Irmak Schools, TU

54Hangzhou #14 SS, CI 32Beylikduzu Okyanus Koleji, TU

47Atasehir Okyanus Koleji, TU 31Izmit Atafen Okyanus College, TU

46Jakarta Intercultural Sch, IO 31Rosslyn Academy, KE

44Avcilar Okyanus Koleji, TU 29Padson International School, MX

43Adana Okyanus Koleji, TU 25Mimarsinan Okyanus Koleji, TU

43Bayrampasa Okyanus College, TU 23Shanghai HS International Div., CI

42International School Bangkok, TH 21Fatih Okyanus Koleji, TU

37Kecioren Okyanus Koleji, TU 19Mavisehir Okyanus Koleji, TU

37Soong Ching Ling School, CI


